
 Swine Show Results 
 Morgan County Fair 
 Monday, July 29, 2024 
Breeding Swine 
Gilt (after 1/1/24) 
 Tate Oliver, Bijou Go Getters 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 1 

 

Grand Champion Breeding Swine- Tate Oliver 
 
Market Swine 
Catch-It Pig Class 
 Ivan Anderson, Bijou Go Getters 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 1  
 Kash Meyer, Explorers 4-H Club, Wiggins, 2 
 Ellie Hansen, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Brush, 3 
 Logan Weiderspon, Snyder Pioneers 4-H Club, Snyder, 4 
 Evy Lozier, Weldon Valley 4-H Club, Weldona, 5 
 Madison Bentley, Snyder Pioneers 4-H Club, Snyder, Participant 
 Gavyn Larrick, Morgan Sandburs 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, Participant 
 

Champion Catch-It Pig- Ivan Anderson 
 
Swine Underweight - 1 
 Madison Bentley, Snyder Pioneers 4-H Club, Snyder, 1 
 Evy Lozier, Weldon Valley 4-H Club, Weldona, 2 
 Logan Weiderspon, Snyder Pioneers 4-H Club, Snyder, 3 
 Kash Meyer, Explorers 4-H Club, Wiggins, 4 
 Madison Bentley, Snyder Pioneers 4-H Club, Snyder, 5 
 Piper Neal, Explorers 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, Participant 
 Madison Bentley, Snyder Pioneers 4-H Club, Snyder, Particpant 
 Reilly Clapper, Trailblazers 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, Participant 
 Gavyn Larrick, Morgan Sandburs 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, Participant 
 Piper Neal, Explorers 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, Participant 
 Piper Neal, Explorers 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, Participant  
 Rylan Schreiner, Morgan Sandburs 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, Participant 

 
Swine Underweight - 2 
 Ellie Hansen, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Brush, 1 
 Ivan Anderson, Bijou Go Getters 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 2 
 Ivan Anderson, Bijou Go Getters 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 3 
 Wyatt Johnson, Snyder Pioneers 4-H Club, Brush, 4 
 Arath Carrazco, Bijou Go Getters 4-H Club, Wiggins, 5 
 Payten Thompson, Explorers 4-H Club, Weldona, Participant 
 Kash Meyer, Explorers 4-H Club, Wiggins, Participant 
 Reilly Clapper, Trailblazers 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, Participant 
 Bentley Larrick, Morgan Sandburs 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, Participant 
 Piper Neal, Explorers 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, Participant 
 Bentley Larrick, Morgan Sandburs 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, Participant  
 
Swine Lightweight - 1 
 Peyton Vickers, Fort Morgan FFA, Fort Morgan, 1 
 Ryder Halley, Wiggins Cornerstone 4-H, Brush, 2 
 Kodi Holdren, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Snyder, 3 
 Rylan Schreiner, Morgan Sandburs 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 4 
 Addyson Schwindt, Golden Clover 4-H Club, Brush, 5 
 Ashlynn Thompson, Explorers 4-H Club, Weldona, Participant 
 Chase Hunt, Wiggins Cornerstone 4-H, Wiggins, Participant 
 Maverick Hunter, Bijou Go Getters 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, Participant 
 Addyson Schwindt, Golden Clover 4-H Club, Brush, Participant 

 
Swine Lightweight - 2 
 Sidney Miller, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Brush, 1 
 Ryder Halley, Wiggins Cornerstone 4-H, Brush, 2 
 Autumn Malone, Trailblazers 4-H Club, Wiggins, 3 
 Aiden Miller, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Brush, 4 
 Isabelle Meusborn, Wiggins Cornerstone 4-H, Wiggins, 5 
 Logan Weiderspon, Snyder Pioneers 4-H Club, Snyder, Participant 
 Bristol Stolberg, Winning Edge 4-H Club, Wiggins, Participant 
 Ella Farnik, Snyder Pioneers 4-H Club, Snyder, Participant 

 
Swine Lightweight - 3 
 Peyton Vickers, Fort Morgan FFA, Fort Morgan, 1  
 Tate Oliver, Bijou Go Getters 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 2  
 Conor Miller, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Brush, 3 



 Danielle Moon, Explorers 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 4 
 Ivan Anderson, Bijou Go Getters 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 5 
 Kodi Holdren, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Snyder, Participant 
 Josie Hunt, Wiggins Cornerstone 4-H, Wiggins, Participant 
 Brealeigh Stolberg, Winning Edge 4-H Club, Wiggins, Participant 
 Maveryk Vondy, Golden Clover 4-H Club, Brush, Participant 
 Taggert Sheppard, Snyder Pioneers 4-H Club, Hillrose, Participant 
 

Champion Lightweight- Peyton Vickers  
Reserve Champion Lightweight- Tate Oliver  
 
Swine Mediumweight - 1 
 Conor Miller, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Brush, 1 
 Paityne Mora, Explorers 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 2 
 Paityne Mora, Explorers 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 3 
 Riley Hunt, Wiggins Cornerstone 4-H, Wiggins, 4 
 Bristol Stolberg, Winning Edge 4-H Club, Wiggins, 5 
 Kodi Holdren, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Snyder, Participant 
 Chase Hunt, Wiggins Cornerstone 4-H, Wiggins, Participant 
 Wesson Farnik, Snyder Pioneers 4-H Club, Snyder, Participant 
 Taggert Sheppard, Snyder Pioneers 4-H Club, Hillrose, Participant 

  
Swine Mediumweight - 2 
 Sidney Miller, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Brush, 1  
 Darylea Dory, Open Range 4-H Club, Brush, 2 
 Peyton Vickers, Fort Morgan FFA, Fort Morgan, 3 
 Ryder Butler, Sunshine 4-H Club, Weldona, 4 
 Olivia Meusborn, Wiggins Cornerstone 4-H, Wiggins, 5 
 Peyton Meyer, Explorers 4-H Club, Wiggins, Participant 
 Alan Carrazco, Bijou Go Getters 4-H Club, Wiggins, Participant 
 Journee Vondy, Golden Clover 4-H Club, Brush, Participant 
 Ashlynn Thompson, Explorers 4-H Club, Weldona, Participant 

 
Swine Mediumweight - 3 
 Tate Oliver, Bijou Go Getters 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 1  
 Peyton Vickers, Fort Morgan FFA, Fort Morgan, 2 
 Gus Vickers, Explorers 4-H Club, Wiggins, 3 
 Owen Steffen, Winning Edge 4-H Club, Wiggins, 4 
 Isabelle Meusborn, Wiggins Cornerstone 4-H, Wiggins, 5 
 Remington Butler, Sunshine 4-H Club, Weldona, Participant 
 Brealeigh Stolberg, Winning Edge 4-H Club, Wiggins, Participant 
 Jaxson Stevens, Snyder Pioneers 4-H Club, Hillrose, Participant 
 Jasmine Brindisi, Wildcat 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, Participant 
 

Champion Mediumweight- Sidney Miller  
Reserve Champion Mediumweight- Tate Oliver 
 
Swine Heavyweight - 1 
 Gus Vickers, Explorers 4-H Club, Wiggins, 1 
 Josie Hunt, Wiggins Cornerstone 4-H, Wiggins, 2 
 Wyatt Johnson, Snyder Pioneers 4-H Club, Brush, 3 
 Ryder Halley, Wiggins Cornerstone 4-H, Brush, 4 
 Riley Hunt, Wiggins Cornerstone 4-H, Wiggins, 5 
 Autumn Malone, Trailblazers 4-H Club, Wiggins, Participant 
 Kodi Holdren, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Snyder, Participant 
 Olivia Meusborn, Wiggins Cornerstone 4-H, Wiggins, Participant 
 Zachery Lozier, Weldon Valley 4-H Club, Weldona, Participant 

 
Swine Heavyweight - 2 
 Sidney Miller, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Brush, 1 
 Paityne Mora, Explorers 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 2 
 Ryder Butler, Sunshine 4-H Club, Weldona, 3 
 Arath Carrazco, Bijou Go Getters 4-H Club, Wiggins, 4 
 Jaxson Stevens, Snyder Pioneers 4-H Club, Hillrose, 5  
 Jasmine Brindisi, Wildcat 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, Participant 
 Wesson Farnik, Snyder Pioneers 4-H Club, Snyder, Participant 
 Tegan Kroskob, Weldon Valley 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, Participant 
 Lane Kroskob, Weldon Valley 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, Participant 

 
Swine Heavyweight - 3 
 Aiden Miller, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Brush, 1   
 Remington Butler, Sunshine 4-H Club, Weldona, 2 
 Maveryk Vondy, Golden Clover 4-H Club, Brush, 3 
 Arath Carrazco, Bijou Go Getters 4-H Club, Wiggins, 4 
 Maverick Hunter, Bijou Go Getters 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 5 



 Ariadne Carrazco, Bijou Go Getters 4-H Club, Wiggins, Participant 
 Ariadne Carrazco, Bijou Go Getters 4-H Club, Wiggins, Participant 
 Payten Thompson, Explorers 4-H Club, Weldona, Participant 
 

Champion Heavyweight- Sidney Miller  
Reserve Champion Heavyweight- Aiden Miller  
 
Grand Champion Market Swine- Sidney Miller 
Reserve Grand Market Swine- Peyton Vickers 
 
Swine Showmanship 
 
Senior Swine Showmanship (14-18) 
 Owen Steffen, Winning Edge 4-H Club, Wiggins, 1  
 Tate Oliver, Bijou Go Getters 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 2  
 Josie Hunt, Wiggins Cornerstone 4-H, Wiggins, 3 
 Danielle Moon, Explorers 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 4 
 Peyton Vickers, Fort Morgan FFA, Fort Morgan, 5 
 Rylan Schreiner, Morgan Sandburs 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, Participant 
 Arath Carrazco, Bijou Go Getters 4-H Club, Wiggins, Participant 
 Wyatt Johnson, Snyder Pioneers 4-H Club, Brush, Participant 
 Gus Vickers, Explorers 4-H Club, Wiggins, Participant 
 Jasmine Brindisi, Wildcat 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, Participant 
 Ashlynn Thompson, Explorers 4-H Club, Weldona, Participant 
 Riley Hunt, Wiggins Cornerstone 4-H, Wiggins, Participant 
 Ryder Halley, Wiggins Cornerstone 4-H, Brush, Participant  
 

Senior Champion Showman- Owen Steffen  
Senior Reserve Champion Showman- Tate Oliver  
 
Intermediate Swine Showmanship (11-13) 
 Sidney Miller, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Brush, 1  
 Aiden Miller, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Brush, 2   
 Isabelle Meusborn, Wiggins Cornerstone 4-H, Wiggins, 3 
 Ella Farnik, Snyder Pioneers 4-H Club, Snyder, 4 
 Remington Butler, Sunshine 4-H Club, Weldona, 5 
 Bentley Larrick, Morgan Sandburs 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, Participant 
 Taggert Sheppard, Snyder Pioneers 4-H Club, Hillrose, Participant 
 

Intermediate Champion Showman- Sidney Miller 
Intermediate Reserve Champion Showman- Aiden Miller 
  
Junior Swine Showmanship (8-10) 
 Paityne Mora, Explorers 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 1  
 Conor Miller, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Brush, 2   
 Ryder Butler, Sunshine 4-H Club, Weldona, 3 
 Chase Hunt, Wiggins Cornerstone 4-H, Wiggins, 4 
 Olivia Meusborn, Wiggins Cornerstone 4-H, Wiggins, 5 
 Brealeigh Stolberg, Winning Edge 4-H Club, Wiggins, Participant 
 Bristol Stolberg, Winning Edge 4-H Club, Wiggins, Participant 
 Autumn Malone, Trailblazers 4-H Club, Wiggins, Participant 
 Payten Thompson, Explorers 4-H Club, Weldona, Participant 
 Ellie Hansen, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Brush, Participant 
 Gavyn Larrick, Morgan Sandburs 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, Participant 
 Wesson Farnik, Snyder Pioneers 4-H Club, Snyder, Participant 
 Madison Bentley, Snyder Pioneers 4-H Club, Snyder, Participant 
 Ivan Anderson, Bijou Go Getters 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, Participant 
 Lane Kroskob, Weldon Valley 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, Participant 
 Kash Meyer, Explorers 4-H Club, Wiggins, Participant 
 Evy Lozier, Weldon Valley 4-H Club, Weldona, Participant  

 
Junior Champion Showman- Paityne Mora 
Junior Reserve Champion Showman- Conor Miller  
 


